
Monday 1/30/17 1 $400 NLH SuperStack (1 Day) 3:10 PM 2 $200 NLH Turbo (1 Day) 9:10 PM

Tuesday 1/31/17 3 $600 NLH SuperStack (1 Day) 3:10 PM 4
$200 NLH Mega Satellite to 
$1100 (6) Max, MSPT, or Bounty (1 Day)

9:10 PM

Wednesday 2/1/17 5
$1100 NLH (6) Max with 
Day 2 Feb. 2 at 11  AM

4:20 PM 6
$200 NLH Mega Satellite to 
$1100 MSPT or Bounty (1 Day)

9:10 PM

Thursday 2/2/17 7 $1100 MSPT NLH Day 1A with 
Day 2 Feb. 4 at 11 AM

6:50 PM 8
$200 NLH Mega Satellite to 
$1100 MSPT or Bounty (1 Day)

9:10 PM

Friday 2/3/17 7 $1100 MSPT NLH Day 1B with 
Day 2 Feb. 4 at 11 AM

6:50 PM NO EVENT

Saturday 2/4/17 9 $1100 NLH Bounty (1 Day) at 11 AM 2:10 PM NO EVENT

Sunday  2/5/17 NO EVENT 10 $200 NLH Turbo (1 Day) 9:10 PM

Monday  2/6/17
11

$400 NLH Seniors (50+) 
Day 2 Feb. 7 at 11 AM                                              

3:20 PM
13 $200 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 9:10 PM

12 $300 NLH Turbo (1 Day) at 1 PM 3:10 PM

Tuesday  2/7/17 14 $400 NLH SuperStack (1 Day) 3:10 PM 15 $200 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 9:10 PM

Wednesday 2/8/17 16 $400 NLH SuperStack (1 Day) 3:10 PM 17
$200 NLH Rebuy (1 Day)
$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack 

10:10 PM

Thursday 2/9/17 18 $800 NLH Day 1A (8 Max) with 
Day 2 Feb. 12 at 11 AM 6:50 PM 19 $400 PLO Bounty (1 Day) at 5 PM                                  8:10 PM

Friday 2/10/17 18
$800 NLH Day 1B (8 Max) with 
Day 2 Feb. 12 at 11 AM 

6:50 PM 20
$200 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 
$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack 

10:10 PM

Saturday  2/11/17 18
$800 NLH Day 1C (8 Max) with 
Day 2 Feb. 12 at 11 AM 

6:50 PM 21 $300 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 9:10 PM

Sunday  2/12/17 22
$300 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 
$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack 

3:10 PM 23 $200 NLH Turbo (1 Day) 9:10 PM

Monday  2/13/17
24 $400 Omaha 8B (1 Day) at 11 AM                                2:10 PM

26 $200 NLH Turbo (1 Day) 9:10 PM
25 $400 NLH SuperStack (1 Day) 3:10 PM

Tuesday  2/14/17 27 $600 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 3:10 PM 28 $200 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 9:10 PM

Wednesday  2/15/17 29 $400 NLH SuperStack (1 Day) 3:10 PM 30
$200 NLH Rebuy (1Day) 
$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack 

10:10 PM

Thursday 2/16/17 31
$600 NLH SuperStack Day 1A with 
Day 2 Feb. 19 at 11 AM 

6:50 PM 32 $200 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 9:10 PM

Friday 2/17/17 31
$600 NLH SuperStack Day 1B                                     
with Day 2 Feb. 19 at 11 AM 

6:50 PM 33
$200 NLH Rebuy (1Day) 
$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack 

10:10 PM

Saturday  2/18/17 31
$600 NLH SuperStack Day 1C with 
Day 2 Feb. 19 at 11 AM 

6:50 PM 34 $300 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 9:10 PM

Sunday 2/19/17 35
$300 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 
$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack 

3:10 PM 36 $200 NLH Mega Satellite (1 Day)                            9:10 PM

Monday 2/20/17
37 $200 NLH Mega Satellite at 11 AM 1:10 PM

39 $200 NLH Mega Satellite (1 Day)       9:10 PM
38

$1600 NLH SuperStack Day 1A                                 
with Day 2/3 Feb. 23/24 at 12 PM

Day 2 thru 12 levels

Tuesday  2/21/17 38
$1600 NLH SuperStack Day 1B                                 
with Day 2/3 Feb. 23/24 at 12 PM

Day 2 thru 12 levels 40 $200 NLH Mega Satellite (1 Day)                              9:10 PM

Wednesday  2/22/17
41

$200 NLH Mega Satellite Turbo 
at 10 AM 

12:10 PM
42

$200 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 
$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack 

10:10 PM
38

$1600 NLH SuperStack Day 1C                                 
with Day 2/3 Feb. 23/24 at 12 PM

Day 2 thru 12 levels

Thursday 2/23/17 38 $1600 NLH SuperStack Day 2 Day 2 thru 12 levels 43 $200 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 9:10 PM

Friday 2/24/17 44
$250 NLH SuperStack Day 1A                                   
with Day 2 Feb. 27 at 11 AM 

4:20 PM 45
$200 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 
$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack 

10:10 PM

Saturday  2/25/17 44
$250 NLH SuperStack Day 1B                                   
with Day 2 Feb. 27 at 11 AM 

4:20 PM 46 $400 PLO / PLO 8B (1 Day) at 5 PM                    8:10 PM

Sunday  2/26/17 44
$250 NLH SuperStack Day 1C                                   
with Day 2 Feb. 27 at 11 AM 

4:20 PM 47 $200 NLH Turbo (1 Day) 9:10 PM

DATE EVENT 12 PM EVENTS (UNLESS NOTED) REGISTRATION 
OPEN UNTIL EVENT 7 PM EVENTS (UNLESS NOTED) REGISTRATION 

OPEN UNTIL

$40K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$50K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$50K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$300K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$100K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$30K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$10K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$7K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$7K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$9K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$10K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$12K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$10K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

5 SEATS

5 SEATS

5 SEATS

$15K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$17.5K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$17.5K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$12K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$7K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$9K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$10K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$9K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$9K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$7K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$17.5K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$15K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$7K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$9K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

5 SEATS

5 SEATS

10 SEATS

$40K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$40K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$30K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$40K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$50K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$40K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$30K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$750K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

2 SEATS

$750K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$750K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

5 SEATS

$15K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$250K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$250K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

$150K  
GTD PRIZE POOL

IN GUARANTEED PRIZE POOLS JANUARY 30 - 
FEBRUARY 27, 2017

Must be 21 years of age or older and have a Grazie® card to participate. 
A complete listing of starting chips, rake, and staff fees  

can be found at Venetian.com/deepstack.html

@ Venetian Poker Room@Venetianpoker 
THE BEST POKER ROOM IN LAS VEGAS

$2.5 MILLION
MORE THAN

DEEPSTACK I PARTNER




